

59 18.06.2024
NB Ct. 17

WPA 10655 of 2024

Minahajuddin & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Chandrachur Chatterjee
...for the petitioners.

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners, list this matter for hearing under the heading 'Application' on 25th June, 2024 at 2pm.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)