

D/L - 14
08/04/2026
Court. No. 28
S.Kundu

WPA 10655 of 2024
With
CAN 1 OF 2024
CAN 2 OF 2024

Minahajuddin & Anr.
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Chandrachur Chatterjee
Mr. Tanmoy Sett
Ms. Rubab Fatma

...for the petitioners.

Mr. B.P. Banerjee
Ms. P. Baidya
Ms. S. Mukhopadhyay

...for the University.

Mr. Kamalesh Bhattacharyya
Mr. Robiul Islam
Mr. M. Rahaman

...for the respondent no. 6.

1. Supplementary written notes filed on behalf of the petitioners is taken on record. Copy of the same is handed over to the learned counsel for the other side.
2. List this matter for further consideration under the same heading on 06/05/2026 at 2.00 p.m.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)